
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Barefield & Company Susan Tate 251 W. South Street Jackson, MS  39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 state@barefield-co.com

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Road, Suite 1 Pearle, MS  39208 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.com

Budget Office Furniture Kevin Beard 620 S. State Jackson, MS  39201 601-355-0630 601-353-5015 kevin@yellowbuilding.com

C & C Office Supply Danny lang 257 Caillavet Street Biloxi, MS  39533 228-432-0477 228-374-3634 ccofficesupply@hotmail.com

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 US Highway 49 Hattisburg, MS  39402 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 N/A

Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Road Jackson, MS  39204 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 chuck@craftofficeplus.com

Dawkin's Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main Street Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5548 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com MV

Stationers Inc. Mike Herm 842 Commerce Street Jackson, MS  39201 601-948-3622 601-948-3626 mherm@cgdsi.net

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell 1893 Merryhill Ranch Road Senatobia, MS  38688 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net MV

Missco Phillip May 2510 Lakeland Terrace, Suite100 Jackson, MS  39216 601-987-8600 601-987-3038 pmay@missco.com

My Office Products Inc. Keith Moorehead 22 Century Blvd., Suite 420 Nashville, TN  37214 615-727-5611 615-727-6839 keith.moorehead@myofficeproducts.com

Office Equip. Co. of Mobile dba OEC Lori DeDual PO Box 160775 Mobile, AL  36607 251-471-3368 251-471-0019 ldedual@oecbi.com

Office Environments Narman Weber 100 East Capital Street Jackson, MS  39201 601-355-0313 601-355-7361 offenv@aol.com

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 5300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS  39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com

FHM, Inc. (Office Pro) John Mercier 515 Childs Street Corinth, MS  38835 662-287-4474 662-287-4475 johnd@officepro.net

Pitner Office Supply Inc. Hugh Pitner 1714 University Avenue Oxford, MS  38655 662-234-0062 662-234-9148 service@pitneroffice.com

Sullivan's Office Supply S. Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS  39795 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com

Commercial Interiors Inc. Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue Long Beach, MS  39560 228-452-9540 228-452-9541 donnaheath@cidesign.com

Educational Furniture & Equipment Ben Webb 2501 Front Street, Suite B Meridian, MS  39301 601-581-1977 601-581-1878 ben@edufurniture.com

Gold Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Road Gulfport, MS  39503 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 johnr@gcbs.net

Innovative Business Source Roger Jones 4915 I-55 North, Suite 305-C Jackson, MS  39206 601-360-2229 N/A roger@innovativebusinesssource.com MV

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Blumenthal Distributing Inc., dba Office Star Products

CONTRACT NAME: Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School Furniture, Seating, Wood Desk and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018


